P

BARFF - BUMP and RUN FANTASY FOOTBALL

Www.rtsports.com
2022 Schedule
Mon Feb 27 12:26pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
DISPOSABLE HEROES
BASEBALL SUX

THE BOYZ
BRAVEHEARTS

MY BALL ZACH ERTZ
CONQUISTADORS

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
DISPOSABLE HEROES
BLUNT FORCE TRAUMA
THE BOYZ

SEA DEUCER

MY BALL ZACH ERTZ
DONKEYS IN COLLEGE

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
DISPOSABLE HEROES
BLUNT FORCE TRAUMA
THE BOYZ

SEA DEUCER

MY BALL ZACH ERTZ
DONKEYS IN COLLEGE

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
DISPOSABLE HEROES
BLUNT FORCE TRAUMA
BASEBALL SUX

GUYS and DOLL
BRAVEHEARTS

GRIM REAPERS

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
DISPOSABLE HEROES
BLUNT FORCE TRAUMA
BASEBALL SUX

GUYS and DOLL

THE BOYZ

GRIM REAPERS

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
DISPOSABLE HEROES
BLUNT FORCE TRAUMA
BASEBALL SUX

GUYS and DOLL

THE BOYZ
BRAVEHEARTS

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
DISPOSABLE HEROES
BLUNT FORCE TRAUMA
BASEBALL SUX

GUYS and DOLL
BRAVEHEARTS

GRIM REAPERS

7
96
118
84
129
78

74
51
130
79
91
117

115
85
105
91
97
72

95
73
58
78
114
114

102
106
71
95
74
125

59
56
55
120
94
88

83
56
89
92
115
131

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

BLUNT FORCE TRAUMA
GUYS and DOLL

SEA DEUCER

GRIM REAPERS
DONKEYS IN COLLEGE
BREZZDAWGS

BASEBALL SUX
GUYS and DOLL
BRAVEHEARTS
GRIM REAPERS
CONQUISTADORS
BREZZDAWGS

GUYS and DOLL
BASEBALL SUX
GRIM REAPERS
BRAVEHEARTS
BREZZDAWGS
CONQUISTADORS

THE BOYZ

SEA DEUCER
CONQUISTADORS
BREZZDAWGS

MY BALL ZACH ERTZ
DONKEYS IN COLLEGE

SEA DEUCER
BRAVEHEARTS

MY BALL ZACH ERTZ
DONKEYS IN COLLEGE
CONQUISTADORS
BREZZDAWGS

BREZZDAWGS
CONQUISTADORS
GRIM REAPERS

SEA DEUCER

MY BALL ZACH ERTZ
DONKEYS IN COLLEGE

CONQUISTADORS
DONKEYS IN COLLEGE
SEA DEUCER

THE BOYZ
BREZZDAWGS

MY BALL ZACH ERTZ

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

105
94
96
78
87

107

119
134
81
126
104
78

85
65
98
99
98
81

71
145
102

89
106
103

148
114
82
61
151
85

107
84
70
91
77
76

89
46
99
96
92
72

Page 1/3



P

BARFF - BUMP and RUN FANTASY FOOTBALL

Www.rtsports.com
2022 Schedule
Mon Feb 27 12:26pm ET

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
DISPOSABLE HEROES
BLUNT FORCE TRAUMA
BASEBALL SUX

GUYS and DOLL

THE BOYZ

SEA DEUCER

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
DISPOSABLE HEROES
BLUNT FORCE TRAUMA
BASEBALL SUX

GUYS and DOLL

THE BOYZ

SEA DEUCER

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
DISPOSABLE HEROES
BLUNT FORCE TRAUMA
BASEBALL SUX

GUYS and DOLL

SEA DEUCER

GRIM REAPERS

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
DISPOSABLE HEROES
BLUNT FORCE TRAUMA
BASEBALL SUX

GUYS and DOLL

SEA DEUCER
BRAVEHEARTS

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
DISPOSABLE HEROES
BASEBALL SUX

THE BOYZ
BRAVEHEARTS

MY BALL ZACH ERTZ
CONQUISTADORS

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
DISPOSABLE HEROES
BLUNT FORCE TRAUMA
THE BOYZ

SEA DEUCER

MY BALL ZACH ERTZ
DONKEYS IN COLLEGE

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
DISPOSABLE HEROES
BLUNT FORCE TRAUMA
THE BOYZ

SEA DEUCER

MY BALL ZACH ERTZ
DONKEYS IN COLLEGE

110
29
106
110
101
92

81
84
46
97
75
106

115
83
107
91
78
84

113
115
115
85
102
97

105
95
92
91
68

120

94
70
65
91
95
130

107
72
82
99
83

100

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

BRAVEHEARTS

GRIM REAPERS
BREZZDAWGS

MY BALL ZACH ERTZ
DONKEYS IN COLLEGE
CONQUISTADORS

GRIM REAPERS

MY BALL ZACH ERTZ
BRAVEHEARTS
CONQUISTADORS
BREZZDAWGS
DONKEYS IN COLLEGE

DONKEYS IN COLLEGE
BREZZDAWGS

THE BOYZ
BRAVEHEARTS

MY BALL ZACH ERTZ
CONQUISTADORS

MY BALL ZACH ERTZ
THE BOYZ

DONKEYS IN COLLEGE
GRIM REAPERS
BREZZDAWGS
CONQUISTADORS

BLUNT FORCE TRAUMA
GUYS and DOLL

SEA DEUCER

GRIM REAPERS
DONKEYS IN COLLEGE
BREZZDAWGS

BASEBALL SUX
GUYS and DOLL
BRAVEHEARTS
GRIM REAPERS
CONQUISTADORS
BREZZDAWGS

GUYS and DOLL
BASEBALL SUX
GRIM REAPERS
BRAVEHEARTS
BREZZDAWGS
CONQUISTADORS

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

105
121

88
126
108
130

77
117
69
89
80
87

80
95
100
127
53
89

68
111
58
110
58
89

100
117
75
134
90
103

75
69
137
109
99
83

86
55
106
91
80
84

Page 2/3



BARFF - BUMP and RUN FANTASY FOOTBALL

Www.rtsports.com
2022 Schedule
Mon Feb 27 12:26pm ET

Week 15 - NFL Week 15
DISPOSABLE HEROES
BRAVEHEARTS
BREZZDAWGS
BASEBALL SUX

MY BALL ZACH ERTZ
CONQUISTADORS
GRIM REAPERS

Week 16 - NFL Week 16
BREZZDAWGS

BLUNT FORCE TRAUMA
BASEBALL SUX

THE BOYZ

GRIM REAPERS
CONQUISTADORS

Week 17 - NFL Week 17
GUYS and DOLL

BLUNT FORCE TRAUMA
BREZZDAWGS

GRIM REAPERS
BRAVEHEARTS

SEA DEUCER

THE BOYZ

100
129
111
97
93
80
103

94
100
72
82
78
87

59
78
45
138
67
103
71

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

THE BOYZ

SEA DEUCER

BLUNT FORCE TRAUMA
DONKEYS IN COLLEGE
GUYS and DOLL

GUYS and DOLL
DONKEYS IN COLLEGE
MY BALL ZACH ERTZ
SEA DEUCER
DISPOSABLE HEROES
BRAVEHEARTS

DONKEYS IN COLLEGE
BASEBALL SUX

MY BALL ZACH ERTZ
CONQUISTADORS
DISPOSABLE HEROES

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

93
91
85
81
73

134
61
67
79
97

128

74
96
37
98
75

Page 3/3



