

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
DISPOSABLE HEROES	77	VS	BLUNT FORCE TRAUMA	105
BASEBALL SUX	96	VS	GUYS and DOLL	94
THE BOYZ	118	VS	SEA DEUCER	96
BRAVEHEARTS	84	VS	GRIM REAPERS	78
MY BALL ZACH ERTZ	129	VS	DONKEYS IN COLLEGE	87
CONQUISTADORS	78	VS	BREZZDAWGS	107
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
DISPOSABLE HEROES	74	VS	BASEBALL SUX	119
BLUNT FORCE TRAUMA	51	VS	GUYS and DOLL	113
THE BOYZ	130	VS	BRAVEHEARTS	81
SEA DEUCER	79	VS	GRIM REAPERS	126
MY BALL ZACH ERTZ	91	VS	CONQUISTADORS	120
DONKEYS IN COLLEGE	117	vs VS	BREZZDAWGS	78
DONKETS IN COLLEGE	117	v5	BREZZDAWGS	70
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
DISPOSABLE HEROES	115	VS	GUYS and DOLL	85
BLUNT FORCE TRAUMA	85	VS	BASEBALL SUX	65
THE BOYZ	105	VS	GRIM REAPERS	98
SEA DEUCER	91	VS	BRAVEHEARTS	99
MY BALL ZACH ERTZ	97	VS	BREZZDAWGS	98
DONKEYS IN COLLEGE	72	VS	CONQUISTADORS	81
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				- /
DISPOSABLE HEROES	95	VS	THE BOYZ	71
BLUNT FORCE TRAUMA	73	VS	SEA DEUCER	145
BASEBALL SUX	58	VS	CONQUISTADORS	102
GUYS and DOLL	78	VS	BREZZDAWGS	89
BRAVEHEARTS	114	VS	MY BALL ZACH ERTZ	106
GRIM REAPERS	114	VS	DONKEYS IN COLLEGE	103
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
DISPOSABLE HEROES	102	VS	SEA DEUCER	148
BLUNT FORCE TRAUMA	106	VS	BRAVEHEARTS	114
BASEBALL SUX	71	VS	MY BALL ZACH ERTZ	82
GUYS and DOLL	95	VS	DONKEYS IN COLLEGE	61
THE BOYZ	74	VS	CONQUISTADORS	151
GRIM REAPERS	125	VS	BREZZDAWGS	85
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
DISPOSABLE HEROES	59	VS	BREZZDAWGS	107
BLUNT FORCE TRAUMA	56	VS	CONQUISTADORS	84
BASEBALL SUX	55	VS	GRIM REAPERS	70
GUYS and DOLL	120	VS	SEA DEUCER	91
THE BOYZ	94	VS	MY BALL ZACH ERTZ	77
BRAVEHEARTS	88	VS	DONKEYS IN COLLEGE	76
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
DISPOSABLE HEROES	83	VS	CONQUISTADORS	89
BLUNT FORCE TRAUMA	56	vs VS	DONKEYS IN COLLEGE	46
BASEBALL SUX	89	vs VS	SEA DEUCER	48 99
GUYS and DOLL	92	vs VS	THE BOYZ	99 96
BRAVEHEARTS	115	vs VS	BREZZDAWGS	90
GRIM REAPERS	131	vs vs	MY BALL ZACH ERTZ	92 72
	131	və		12



Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
DISPOSABLE HEROES	110	VS	BRAVEHEARTS	105
BLUNT FORCE TRAUMA	29	VS	GRIM REAPERS	121
BASEBALL SUX	106	VS	BREZZDAWGS	88
GUYS and DOLL	110	VS	MY BALL ZACH ERTZ	126
THE BOYZ	101	VS	DONKEYS IN COLLEGE	108
SEA DEUCER	92	VS	CONQUISTADORS	130
	02	10		
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
DISPOSABLE HEROES	81	VS	GRIM REAPERS	77
BLUNT FORCE TRAUMA	84	VS	MY BALL ZACH ERTZ	117
BASEBALL SUX	46	VS	BRAVEHEARTS	69
GUYS and DOLL	97	VS	CONQUISTADORS	89
THE BOYZ	75	VS	BREZZDAWGS	80
SEA DEUCER	106	VS	DONKEYS IN COLLEGE	87
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
DISPOSABLE HEROES	115	VS	DONKEYS IN COLLEGE	80
BLUNT FORCE TRAUMA	83	VS	BREZZDAWGS	95
BASEBALL SUX	107	VS	THE BOYZ	100
GUYS and DOLL	91	VS	BRAVEHEARTS	127
SEA DEUCER	78	VS	MY BALL ZACH ERTZ	53
GRIM REAPERS	84	VS	CONQUISTADORS	89
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
DISPOSABLE HEROES	113	VS	MY BALL ZACH ERTZ	68
BLUNT FORCE TRAUMA	115	VS	THE BOYZ	111
BASEBALL SUX	115	VS	DONKEYS IN COLLEGE	58
GUYS and DOLL	85	VS	GRIM REAPERS	110
SEA DEUCER	102	VS	BREZZDAWGS	58
BRAVEHEARTS	97	VS	CONQUISTADORS	89
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
DISPOSABLE HEROES	105	VS	BLUNT FORCE TRAUMA	100
BASEBALL SUX	95	VS	GUYS and DOLL	117
THE BOYZ	92	VS	SEA DEUCER	75
BRAVEHEARTS	91	VS	GRIM REAPERS	134
MY BALL ZACH ERTZ	68	VS	DONKEYS IN COLLEGE	90
CONQUISTADORS	120	VS	BREZZDAWGS	103
Week 13 - NFL Week 13	04		BASEBALL SUX	75
DISPOSABLE HEROES	94	VS		75
BLUNT FORCE TRAUMA	70	VS	GUYS and DOLL	69
THE BOYZ	65	VS	BRAVEHEARTS	137
SEA DEUCER	91	VS	GRIM REAPERS	109
MY BALL ZACH ERTZ	95	VS	CONQUISTADORS	99
DONKEYS IN COLLEGE	130	VS	BREZZDAWGS	83
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
DISPOSABLE HEROES	107	1/2	CUVS and DOUL	00
	107	VS		86 55
BLUNT FORCE TRAUMA	72	VS		55
	82	VS		106
SEA DEUCER	99	VS	BRAVEHEARTS	91
MY BALL ZACH ERTZ	83	VS	BREZZDAWGS	80
DONKEYS IN COLLEGE	100	VS	CONQUISTADORS	84



Week 15 - NFL Week 15				
DISPOSABLE HEROES	100	VS	THE BOYZ	93
BRAVEHEARTS	129	VS	SEA DEUCER	91
BREZZDAWGS	111	VS	BLUNT FORCE TRAUMA	85
BASEBALL SUX	97	VS	DONKEYS IN COLLEGE	81
MY BALL ZACH ERTZ	93	VS	GUYS and DOLL	73
CONQUISTADORS	80			
GRIM REAPERS	103			
Week 16 - NFL Week 16				
BREZZDAWGS	94	VS	GUYS and DOLL	134
BLUNT FORCE TRAUMA	100	VS	DONKEYS IN COLLEGE	61
BASEBALL SUX	72	VS	MY BALL ZACH ERTZ	67
THE BOYZ	82	VS	SEA DEUCER	79
GRIM REAPERS	78	VS	DISPOSABLE HEROES	97
CONQUISTADORS	87	VS	BRAVEHEARTS	128
Week 17 - NFL Week 17				
GUYS and DOLL	59	VS	DONKEYS IN COLLEGE	74
BLUNT FORCE TRAUMA	78	VS	BASEBALL SUX	96
BREZZDAWGS	45	VS	MY BALL ZACH ERTZ	37
GRIM REAPERS	138	VS	CONQUISTADORS	98
BRAVEHEARTS	67	VS	DISPOSABLE HEROES	75
SEA DEUCER	103			
THE BOYZ	71			